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2022 DIGITAL TV FOR BUSINESS   
CHANNEL LINEUP 

HD LINE-UP
307 	 ACC Network HD
335 	 Yes Network HD
337 	 PopTV HD
702 	 KATU HD - ABC
704 	 HSN HD
706 	 KOIN HD - CBS
708 	 KGW HD - NBC
709 	 KRCW HD - CW
710 	 KOPB HD - PBS
712 	 KPTV HD - FOX
713 	 KPDX HD - MyNetworkTV
714 	 KPXG HD - ION
717 	 The Weather Channel HD 
718 	 NFL RedZone HD

719 	 ESPNU HD
720 	 NFL Network HD
721 	 Big Ten Network HD 
723 	 History HD
724 	 Disney Channel HD
725 	 Nick HD 
726 	 Discovery HD
727 	 TLC HD
728 	 HGTV HD
729 	 A&E HD
730 	 Lifetime HD
731 	 TBS HD
732 	 Lifetime Movies HD
733  	USA HD

734  	ESPN HD
735 	 ESPN2 HD
736 	 Golf Channel HD
737  	Root Sports Alt HD
738  	Root Sports HD
739 	 Comedy Central HD 
740 	 MLB Network HD
741 	 CNN HD
742 	 FOX News HD
743 	 FOX Business HD
744 	 VH1 HD
745 	 Syfy HD
747 	 Food Network HD
748 	 Cartoon Network HD 

749 	 Travel Channel HD
750 	 FS1 HD
751 	 Investigation Discovery HD 
752 	 CMT HD
753 	 HMM HD
754 	 Freeform HD
755 	 Animal Planet HD
756 	 FX HD
757 	 Paramount Network HD
758 	 AMC HD
759 	 IFC HD
760 	 TCM HD
761 	 E! HD
763 	 TNT HD

764 	 CNBC HD
765 	 MSNBC HD
766 	 MTV HD
767 	 National Geographic HD 
769 	 NewsNation HD 
770 	 Oxygen HD
771 	 Bravo HD
775 	 Hallmark Drama HD
776 	 FXX HD
777 	 Pac-12 National HD 
778 	 Pac-12 Oregon HD 
779 	 SEC Network HD
780 	 MLB Strike Zone HD 
783 	 Destination America HD 

784 	 FS2 HD
785 	 Outdoor Channel HD 
786 	 Science HD
787 	 AXS TV HD
788 	 HDNet Movies
789 	 Music Choice Play HD 
792 	 Motortrends HD
793 	 Smithsonian HD
795 	 CBS Sports Network HD

LOCAL BROADCAST
2	 KATU - ABC
3 	 TV Listings
4 	 C-SPAN
5 	 Access TV
6 	 KOIN - CBS
7 	 QVC
8 	 KGW - NBC
9 	 KRCW - CW
10 	 KOPB - PBS
11 	 KNMT - TBN
12 	 KPTV - FOX
13 	 KPDX - MyNetworkTV
14 	 KPXG - ION
15 	 Educational Access
17 	 The Weather Channel
18 	 Educational Access
19 	 HSN
20 	 C-SPAN2
22 	 INSP
88 	 KOINDT2 - getTV
89 	 REWINDTV
90 	 KATUDT2 - MeTV
91 	 KATUDT3 - CometTV
92 	 KGWDT2 - Justice Network
95 	 KPDXDT2 - Escape
96 	 KPTVDT2 - Cozi
98 	 KPTVDT4 - Dabl
99 	 EWTN
250 	 KWVT - Youtoo America
251 	 KRCWDT3 - Court TV
252 	 KRCWDT2 - Antenna TV
253 	 KPDXDT3 - Bounce TV
254 	 KPDXDT4 - Grit
255 	 KGWDT4 - Quest
257 	 KRCWD4 - TBD
366 	 KPWC - Azteca
702 	 KATU HD - ABC
704 	 HSN HD
706 	 KOIN HD - CBS
708 	 KGW HD - NBC
709 	 KRCW HD - CW
710 	 KOPB HD - PBS
712 	 KPTV HD - FOX
713 	 KPDX HD - MyNetworkTV
714 	 KPXG HD - ION
717 	 The Weather Channel HD

EXPANDED CONTENT
21 	 NewsNation
23 	 History
24 	 Disney Channel
25 	 Nickelodeon
26 	 Discovery Channel
27 	 TLC
28 	 HGTV
29 	 A&E
30 	 Lifetime
31 	 TBS
32 	 AMC
33 	 USA Network
34 	 ESPN
35 	 ESPN2
38 	 ROOT SPORTS
39 	 Comedy Central
40 	 Hallmark Drama
41 	 CNN
42 	 FOX News
43 	 MTV
44 	 VH1
45 	 Syfy
47 	 Food Network
48 	 Cartoon Network
49 	 Travel Channel
50 	 FS1
52 	 CMT
53 	 Hallmark Channel
54 	 Freeform
55 	 Animal Planet
56 	 FX
57 	 Paramount Network
58 	 Telemundo
60 	 TV Land
61 	 E!
62 	 FXM
63 	 TNT
64 	 CNBC
65 	 MSNBC
66 	 HLN
67 	 National Geographic
68 	 truTV
69 	 Great American Family 
70 	 Oxygen
71 	 Bravo
72 	 Upliftv
73 	 BYUtv

74 	 3ABN Latino
75 	 ESPN Deportes
103 	 Disney Junior
106 	 GSN
126 	 Lifetime Movies
127 	 WE
128 	 HMM
131 	 IFC
138 	 FOX Business Network
149 	 OWN
153 	 Investigation Discovery
312 	 CBS Sports Network
314 	 FXX
319 	 Tennis Channel
321 	 FS2
326 	 Big Ten Network
327 	 Pac-12 National
328 	 Pac-12 Oregon
336 	 PopTV
337 	 PopTV HD
721 	 Big Ten Network HD
723 	 History HD
724 	 Disney Channel HD
725 	 Nick HD
726 	 Discovery HD
727 	 TLC HD
728 	 HGTV HD
729 	 A&E HD
730 	 Lifetime HD
731 	 TBS HD
732 	 Lifetime Movies HD
733 	 USA HD
734 	 ESPN HD
735 	 ESPN2 HD
737 	 Root Sports Alt HD
738 	 Root Sports HD
739 	 Comedy Central HD
741 	 CNN HD
742 	 FOX News HD
743 	 FOX Business HD
744 	 VH1 HD
745 	 Syfy HD
747 	 Food Network HD
748 	 Cartoon Network HD
749 	 Travel Channel HD
750 	 FS1 HD
751 	 Investigation Discovery HD
752 	 CMT HD

753 	 HMM HD
754 	 Freeform HD
755 	 Animal Planet HD
756 	 FX HD
757 	 Paramount Network HD
758 	 AMC HD
759 	 IFC HD
761 	 E! HD
763 	 TNT HD
764 	 CNBC HD
765 	 MSNBC HD
766 	 MTV HD
767 	 National Geographic HD
769 	 NewsNation HD
770 	 Oxygen HD
771 	 Bravo HD
776 	 FXX HD
777 	 Pac-12 National HD
778 	 Pac-12 Oregon HD
784 	 FS2 HD
787 	 AXS TV HD
788 	 HDNet Movies
792 	 Motortrends HD
795 	 CBS Sports HD

DIGITAL FAVORITES*
100 	 Discovery Family Channel
101 	 Disney XD
110 	 Viceland
112 	 fyi Channel
114 	 BBC America
116 	 Nat Geo Wild
119 	 Discovery Life
124 	 Untamed Sports TV
142 	 Jewelry Television
147 	 Science
151 	 Destination America
152 	 Discovery en Español
155 	 American Heroes Channel
156 	 RFD TV
159 	 Nick Jr.
160 	 TeenNick
161 	 Nicktoons
162 	 Universal Kids
163 	 CMT Music
164 	 VH-1 Classic
165 	 BET Soul
166 	 NickMusic

167 	 MTV2
168 	 BET Jams
169 	 Tr3s
196 	 SundanceTV
306 	 ACC Network
307 	 ACC Network HD
318 	 NFL Network
322 	 MLB Network
324 	 SEC Network
329 	 SEC Network 2
720 	 NFL Network HD
740 	 MLB Network HD
775 	 Hallmark Drama HD
779 	 SEC Network HD
783 	 Destination America HD
786 	 Science HD

DIGITAL VARIETY*
113 	 Boomerang
117 	 Ovation
118 	 Smithsonian
125 	 Lifetime Real Women
137 	 Bloomberg
146 	 Fuse
148 	 Magnolia
150 	 Cooking Channel
157 	 TCM
318 	 NFL Network
342 	 Universo
720 	 NFL Network HD
760 	 TCM HD
793 	 Smithsonian HD

DIGITAL SPORTS*
109 	 ESPNews
309 	 ESPNU
310 	 GolTV
311 	 Golf Channel
313 	 ESPN Deportes
315 	 FCS Atlantic
316 	 FCS Central
317 	 FCS Pacific
318 	 NFL Network
320 	 Outdoor Channel
322 	 MLB Network
323 	 NFL RedZone
334 	 Yes Network
335 	 Yes Network HD
718 	 NFL RedZone HD

719 	 ESPNU HD
720 	 NFL Network HD
736 	 Golf Channel HD
740 	 MLB Network HD
785 	 Outdoor Channel HD

HD BONUS PACK
720 	 NFL Network HD
780 	 MLB Strike Zone HD

DIGITAL MUSIC
789 	 Music Choice Play HD
897 	 Music Choice Play
898-947 Digital music
	      channels in a variety of  
	      genres with non-stop play.

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
330 	 The Filipino Channel
331 	 GMA-Pinoy TV
332 	 RTN (Russian)

PAQUETE  
EN ESPAÑOL
340 	 History en Español
341 	 Tr3s
342 	 Universo
343 	 Discovery en Español
345 	 Disney XD en SAP
346 	 FOX Deportes
347 	 CNN Deportes
348 	 ESPN Deportes
349 	 Ultra Familia
352 	 TV Chile
353 	 Cinelatino
354 	 TBN Enlace
355 	 Cine Mexicano
356 	 ViendoMovies
358 	 Canal Once
359 	 Canal 22
363 	 Sorpresa
364 	 Discovery Familia

SILVERTON  /  WILLAMETTE CORRIDOR  / 
EAST & NORTH SANTIAM


